Change Order Screenshots
for Training Docs.

SELECT PRINT

CHOOSE 1019-AMENDMENT, OSU CREATED THIS REPORT FOR
CHANGE ORDERS AS A CONSTRUCTION AMENEDMENT

SAVE AMENDMENT REPORT AS PDF AND ATTACH TO CHANGE ORDER
AS REALATED DOCUMENT



' .
JAM Hello, COREY Logout About Help

- -"
e Construction Change Order View: 0 Q‘ & J >N 2 Ll
>
Change Order CO 001 Editor TESTCONTRACTSPECIALIST | [ Status PROCESSED i
Edit Date Dec 17, 2014 09:29 PM Change Order Date Dec 29, 2014
Description CHANGE ORDER FROM A PROPOSAL AND ISSUE FOR GREEK WALK || Capital Project CP15-0051
GREEK WALK $1.1M/TOTAL BUDGET
Total Amount $5,000.00 |
Total Days
s e
Contractor Award $900,000.00 | | Award $900,000.00
GREEN ACRE SOD FARM Change Order $0.00 | Change Order $5,000.00
Tax $0.00 | Tax $0.00
fudises Codo o Total $900,000.00 | Total $905,000.00
Contract 1020 Start Dec 23, 2014 || start Dec 23, 2014
GREEK WALK AS NEEDED FOR Gl 8 el g
Change Order Days Change Order Days 0
Ref N 1234
Sletonce Bimber Expected End Expected End
Line Description Contract Line Component Reason Change Amount Change Days
001 GREEK WALK UTILITIES IN THE WAY FOR $5,000 001 DIRECT CONSTRUCTION = UNFORESEEN $5,000.00 0
COND




P = ST WSINILT W T a LT R M. Il | YT WIRIGIRTIG LALS WINVETILY e B | RIS Y VAT WA S UNTUED aiid LISy Y IVial 1. N AGLINUSS WIginaysinicii | T INGLNGl FYCaucl 201 VIR ..

| =TJAIM Hello, COREY Logout About Help

M Construction Change Order N LT
S

NEVER USE!!!

7 PrGE ORDER WKF SUM
TracHAMCE ORDER WKF DET

1019-AMENDMENT

ALWAYS USE!!




b R JE 3= 7

Showing page 1 of 1

i ¥ |™ tcu Office of Finance & A.. wadl| AiM |##| Oklahoma State University.. gci| EnergyCAP Online |## | Utilities and Energy Mana.. || Facilities Management #  National Weather Service .
Construction Change Order

»

CHANGE ORDER FROM A PROPOSAL AND ISSUE FOR
GREEK WALK

PROCESSED

Dec 29, 2014
Total Amount: $5,000.00
End Date:
CP15-0051 (GREEK WALK $1.1M TOTAL BUDGET. START
CONSTRUCTION AT $900K, DESIGN $80K)
Original
1681 (Green Acre Sod Farm)

ward: : $900,000.00
|change $0.00[Change $5,000.00
Amount: Amount:
Total: $500,000.00 | Total: $905,000.00
Imnuscnd-: STW (2719 E. Gth, , Stillwater, OK Start: Dec 23, 2014 Start: Dec 23, 2014
T74074)
[[Contract: 1020 [End: [Ena:
Line Description Line Component Reason Amount New End Date
001 |GREEK WALK UTILITIES IN 001 DIRECT UNFORESEEMN %5,000.00
THE WAY FOR $5,000 CONSTRUCTION COND
Mar 14, 2015, 11:55 AM AiM Construction Amendment CO 001

Page: 1

dld P v Gotopage:-l. ”
=z construction Amendment
=JAM
Status: PROCESSED

Construction

Amendment
Construction
Amendment




i m tcu Office of Finance & A... -..'.j' AiM ﬂ Oklahoma State University... E.| EnergyCAP Online G Utilities and Energy Mana... 0 Facilities Management | < MNational Weather Service ...

»»

Construction Change Order

CRCRE RN -

Showing page 1 of 1

dl 4 P Gotopnga:l

“JAM
Construction

Amendment

onstruction
Amendment

Description:

CHANGE ORDER FROM A PROPOSAL AN |
GREEK WALK

Export Report

Construction Amendment

Co 001

PROCESSED

| Export Format: JIZ<& S
£ Excel

OpenDocument Presentation
OpenDocument Spreadsheet

Pages OpenDocument Text
PDF
Capital Project: |CP15-0051 (GREEK WALK $1.1M TOTALB | (@) ay pages | PostScript
CONSTRUCTION AT $900K, DESIGN $80K PowerPoint
( Enter page n PPTX r example: 1-6 or 1,36 )
| Word
xls_spudsoft
1681 (Green Acre Sod Farm) AW . XLSX
. Fit To
® Auto Actual size Fit to whole page
To
Address Code: |STW (2719 E. 6th, , Stillwater, OK St:
74074) o Cancel
Contract: 1020 |Ena: I

Contract Change

Line Description Line Component Reason Amount

001 |GREEK WALK UTILITIES IN 001 DIRECT UNFORESEEN $5,000.00
THE WAY FOR 55,000 CONSTRUCTION COND

Aar 14, 20135, 11:55 AM

AiM Construction Amendment CO 001

Page: 1




	Change Order Screenshots for Training Docs.
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

